Klarity Global Super Bright MR16 Series
Features
- Consumes only 5W to replace a 35W halogen or incadescent lighting
- Anti flicker technology
- Available in 12V DC and110 or 240V AC inline transformer
- Super bright output (up to 82lm/W efficiency)
- Retrofits into standard MR16 shape fixtures
- Outstanding thermal solution allows for usage in commercial application
- Dimmer capable, in selective models
- Available in white and warm white color temperatures
- Reliable 30,000 hours lifetimeEnhance safety and improve lighting quality
- Full 12 month product warranty
Klarity
Global
Recomended Applications
- Indoor down lighting for false ceilings that have a cavity of at least 3” in height.
- Suitable for retrofit replacements of halogen MR16 bulbs
- Suitable for residential, office and retail applications
Klarity
Global
© Copyright 2013 Klarity Global. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for
Klarity Global products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services.
Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. Klarity Global shall not be liable for technical or
editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
4AA3-7321ENW, May 2013, Rev. 1
Ordering Information
Long LifeMercury FreeRecyclable
Mg
Flicker Free
* CREE chip technology and Ul certified
Enhance safety and improve lighting quality
Our MR16 LED technology contains no lead or mercury, it meets the requirements of
the Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) directive adopted by the European
Union.
The 5W LED is also certified by the Underwriters Laboratory (UL) and conforms to
European Union (CE) standards.
The robust LED MR16 does not use glass or filaments, reducing the risk of breakage.
LED MR16 also does not emit harmful UV or IR radiation. Because LED lamps are cooler,
 light does not cause the discoloration or fading typical with conventional light sources.
Users also appreciate the absence of flickering as well as faster shut-on and shut-off
capabilities.
Ordering Input Lamp Wattage Lumens Base
Code Voltage Size (W) (lm) Type
MR-03W16-12 12V AC/DC 50 x 55 3 225 GX5.3
MR-04W16-12 12V AC/DC 50 x 55 4 300 GX5.3
MR-05W16-12 12V AC/DC 50 x 55 5 400* GX5.3
MR-06W16-12 12V AC/DC 50 x 55 6 460 GX5.3
MR-03W16-AC 110V or 240V 50 x 55 3 225 GU10
MR-04W16-AC 110V or 240V 50 x 55 4 300 GU10
MR-05W16-AC 110V or 240V 50 x 55 5 400* GU10
MR-06W16-AC 110V or 240V 50 x 55 6 460 GU10